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Periodical Test
Class 1 and Class 2

Date Day Class 1 Class 2
14.07.2025 | Monday Hindi English
15.07.2025 | Tuesday Maths Hindi
16.07.2025 | Wednesday English EVS
17.07.2025 | Thursday EVS Maths

Date Day Class 1 Class 2
12.01.2026 | Monday Hindi English
13.01.2026 | Tuesday Maths Hindi
14.01.2026 | Wednesday English EVS
15.01.2026 | Thursday Maths EVS




Periodical Test
Class 3 to Class 10

Date Class 3 Class4 | Class5 | Class6 | Class 7 Class 8 Class9 | Class 10
14.07.2025| Maths Hindi English |SST Science | Maths English | Hindi
15.07.2025( Science | English | Hindi Maths SST Science | Maths Sanskrit
16.07.2025| English | Maths Science | Hindi Sanskrit [ SST Science | English
17.07.2025| SST Science | Maths |English | Hindi Sanskrit | SST Maths
18.07.2025| Hindi SST Science | English | Hindi Sanskrit | Science

Sanskrit | Maths English | Hindi SST

Date Class 3 Class 4 | Class S Class 6 | Class 7 Class 8 Class9 | Class 10
12.01.2026| Maths Hindi English |SST Science | Maths English | Hindi
13.01.2026( Science |English | Hindi Maths SST Science | Maths Sanskrit
14.01.2026( English | Maths Science | Hindi Sanskrit | SST Science | English
15.01.2026| SST Science | Maths English | Hindi Sanskrit | SST Maths
16.01.2026| Hindi SST Science | English | Hindi Sanskrit | Science
17.01.2026 Sanskrit | Maths English | Hindi SST

Note : Periodical test of class 3 to 10 will be both written & oral.




Evaluations

Nursery to Class 2

Date Day Nursery / LKG / UKG | Class 1 Class 2
16.09.2025 | Tuesday EVS / Identification English EVS
18.09.2025 | Thursday English Hindi English
20.09.2025 | Saturday Hindi Maths Hindi
22.09.2025 | Monday Maths EVS Maths
24.10.2025 | Wednesday | Dictation Computer GK
26.10.2025 | Friday Art & Craft GK Computer

Evaluations Z

Date Day Nursery / LKG / UKG | Class 1 Class 2

16.02.2026 | Monday Art & Craft GK Computer
21.02.2026 | Saturday EVS / Identification English EVS
23.02.2026 | Monday English Hindi English
25.02.2026 | Wednesday Hindi Maths Hindi
27.02.2026 | Friday Maths EVS Maths

02.03.2026 | Monday Dictation Computer | GK




Evaluation - 1
Class 3 to Class 10

Date Class 3 Class4 | Class5 | Class6 | Class7 Class 8 Class9 | Class 10
11.09.2025 | Comp. GK Comp. |GK Comp. GK Comp. GK
13.09.2025 | GK Comp. | GK Comp. | Comp. Comp. |Comp. Comp.

Date Class 3 Class 4 | Class 5 Class 6 | Class7 Class 8 Class9 | Class 10
16.09.2025| SST Hindi Maths  |Science |English | Maths SST Hindi
18.09.2025( Science | SST English | Maths Science | Sanskrit | Hindi SST
20.09.2025| English | Maths Science |English | Sanskrit | SST Maths Science
22.09.2025 Sanskrit | Hindi | English | Science | Maths
24.09.2025| Maths English | Hindi SST Maths Science | English | Sanskrit
26.09.2025| Hindi Science | Computer| Hindi SST Hindi Sanskrit | English




Evaluation - 2
Class 3 to Class 10

Class 6

Class9

Date Class 3 Class4 | Class 5 Class 7 | Class 8
11.02.2026 | Comp. GK Comp. |GK Comp. | GK Comp. [GK
13.02.2026 | GK Comp. | GK Comp. |Comp. |[Comp. |Comp. |Comp.

Class 4

Class 5

Class 6

Class 7

Class 8

Class 10

Date Class 3 Class9
16.02.2026( SST Hindi Maths Science | English | Maths SST Hindi
21.02.2026| Science [ SST English | Maths Science | Sanskrit | Hindi SSE
23.02.2026| English | Maths Science |English | Sanskrit | SST Maths Science

@_ Sanskrit | Hindi English | Science | Maths
27.02.2026| Maths English | Hindi SST Maths Science | English | Sanskrit
02.03.2026| Hindi Science | Computer| Hindi SST Hindi Sanskrit | English




List of Celebrations

] oy og Diwas

23.07.2025 | Wednesday | Nursery to UKG Hareli

28.07.2025 | Monday 1*to 10" World Conservation Day

02.08.2025 | Saturday All Classes Friendship Day Celebration

08.08.2025 | Friday NUR to 2" Rakshabandhan Celebration
All Classes Janmashtami Celebration

15.08.2025 | Friday All Classes Independence Day

27.09.2025 | Saturday Nursery to UKG | Dussehra

16.10.2025 | Thursday All Classes Blossoms

17.10.2025 | Friday All Classes Blossoms

23.10.2025 | Friday Nursery to UKG | Basant Panchmi

26.01.2025 | Monday All Classes Republic Day




Hand Impression

Activity Schedule

Play & Nursery |

21.07.2025

Monday

Segregate the cereals

LKG 22.07.2025 Tuesday
Fun with Colour and Straw UKG 23.07.2025 Wednesday
Thread & Bead Class | 21.07.2025 Monday
Gift Wrapping Class 2 22.07.2025 Tuesday
Make New Word/Puzzle Class 3 23.07.2025 Wednesday
Tug of War Class 4 25.07.2025 Friday
Praragraph Writing Class 5 to 10 25.07.2025 Friday
Flag Colouring Play & Nursery |  18.08.2025 Monday
Thumb Printing LKG 19.08.2025 Tuesday
World Scach Puzzle UKG 20.08.2025 Wednesday
Colour The Picture Class 1 18.08.2025 Monday
Poster Making Class 2 19.08.2025 Tuesday
Poster Making Class 3 20.08.2025 Wednesday
Poster Making Class 4 21.08.2025 Thursday
Poster Making Class 5 21.08.2025 Thursday
Debate/Speech Class 6 to 10 22.08.2025 Friday
Ball in the Bucket Play & Nursery 01.09.2025 Monday
Arrange Glasses in order LKG | 02.09.2025 Tuesday
Strong filling (with prop) UKG 03.09.2025 Wednesday
Speak on your favorite fruit Class 1 11.09.2025 Monday
Speak on your favorite animal Class 2 02.09.2025 Tuesday
Hindi Poetry Class 3 to 10 03.09.2025 Wednesday
Blossoms All Classes 16.10.2025 Thursday
Blossoms All Classes 17.10.2025 Friday




